
Contact SHEET

First Name Last Name School Character/Position Email Phone #

Abbey Helfin Rockridge HS Production Stage Manager abbey.helfen@gmail.com

Abby Johnson Tuscarora HS Mrs. Cohen (Mark's Mom)/Ensemble abbyjohnson917@gmail.com

Aidan Fox Riverside HS BENJAMIN 'BENNY' COFFIN III/Ensemble/Understudy - Mark Cohen alfx2004@gmail.com

Alexis Hudson Hickory HS Ensemble alexish2002@icloud.com

Anastasia Cesarz Tuscarora HS Ensemble anastasiacesarz@gmail.com

Carissa Lanstra Grafton HS Props Crew cklanstra@gmail.com

Colleen Clark Woodgrove HS Mimi Marquez colleencgc@gmail.com

Collin Kilfeather Rockridge HS Mark Cohen ck042602@gmail.com

Denali Greer James Madison HSPublicity/Tech denaligreer@jeanine.us

Eliana Smith Rockridge HS Ensemble elianasmith2020@gmail.com

Elle Ouimet Rockridge HS PAULA - SUPPORT GROUP LEADER/A FEW BOYS/Ensemble ellemouimet@gmail.com

Emily Giessmann Tuscarora HS ALI - LIFE SUPPORT GROUP/Ensemble egdwg16@gmail.com

Erik Houck Hickory HS Roger Davis musicalkide@gmail.com

Farley McDaniel Rockridge HS Ensemble/Understudy - Roger Davis farleymcdaniel@yahoo.com

Heather Beasley Hickory HS Ensemble/Understudy - MAUREEN JOHNSON hmbeasley42@yahoo.com

Jackson Tijerina First Colonial HSEnsemble/Understudy - TOM COLLINS jacksontijerina@yahoo.com

Jacob Wells First Colonial HSTOM COLLINS wellsfam82@gmail.com

Jahnessa Clardy-Josephs jrcjdibby2015@gmail.com

Jasmyn Johnson First Colonial HSJOANNE JEFFERSON jasmynjohnson23@outlook.com

Katie Howard Rockridge HS MAUREEN JOHNSON katherinefhoward@gmail.com

Kaylei Kipper New Kent HS Ensemble kayleikipper@gmail.com

Lauren Bretl James Madison HSCostumes Design laurenbretl27@gmail.com

Luke Jackins James Madison HSAngel Dumott Schunard lukej8@verizon.net

Madelyn Ritter Hickory HS Ensemble/Understudy - JOANNE JEFFERSON madelyneritter@gmail.com

Megan Hilbert Rockridge HS Ensemble/Understudy - MIMI MARQUEZ meganelizabeth1015@gmail.com

Molly Zweckbronner Lee Davis HS Production Assistant molly.zweckbronner@gmail.com

Morgan Setzer New Kent HS Lighting Design morgannsetzer@gmail.com

Renee Erickson James Madison HSSet/Tech reneelerickson@gmail.com

Ryan Nguyen Rockridge HS Assistant Director/Ensemble ryan_nguyen36@yahoo.com

Stephanie Reed Tuscarora HS Homeless 2 (Christmas Bells)/Ensemble stephvreed@gmail.com



Susan Weinhardt James Madison HSASM/Tech sweinhardt@verizon.net

Vikas Venuthurupalli Rockridge HS STEVE- LIFE SUPPORT GROUP/ A FEW BOYS - Ensemble/Understudy for BENJAMIN 'BENNY' COFFIN IIIvikasvenu12@gmail.com


